Label Location

We SHOKZ (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD., hereby, declare that due to the product material and size of product, according to FCC KDB 784748 D01, the certification number are included in the user guide and package. Below is a screenshot from user guide and package.

Instructions Label information:

FCC ID: FCC ID: 2BCD6-T920

IC ID, PMN and HVIN:

OPENFIT 2

User Guide

SHOKZ T920

3200 Gracie Kiltz Lane St

Industry Canada IC: 31129-T920

This davice contains lies

Packaging Label information:

Designed by Shokz. www.shokz.com Made in China.

© 2024 SHOKZ (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.. All rights reserved.

Shenzhen Shokz Co., Ltd.

Floors 1-4, Factory Building 26, Shancheng Industrial Park, Langxin Community, Shiyan Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong, China.(518108)

SHOKZ (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Il NORTH BUONA VISTA DRIVE #16-09 THE METROPOLIS SINGAPORE.(138589)

Ils Important Shokz, Tackphalegy Inc. 3200 Gracia Kiltz Lang Suita 300 Austin TV, USA (78758) 8001201852(A0) US Importer: Shokz Technology Inc, 3200 Gracie Kiltz Lane Suite 300, Austin, TX, USA. (78758)
EU Importer: AfterShokz Euro B.V., Schipholweg 103, 2316XC Leiden, The Netherlands.
EC REP: WSJ Product Ltd., Eschborner Landstraße 42-50,60489 Frankfurt am Main, Germany.
Shokz is a trademark or registered trademark of SHOKZ (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. or its affiliates or subsidiaries on a worldwide basis.
The Bluetooth* word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by SHOKZ (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. is under license. (BC R xxx-xxxxx FCC ID: 2BCD6-T920 IC:31129-T920 **Complies with IMDA Standards** DAXXXXX

SHOKZ (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Signed for and on behalf of

Place and date of issue: 2024/11/01

Signature:

Name, function: Ann Xi, Certification Manager